
Course details

Course title
Schools, Parenting and Child Development: Get Ready for Award in Support Work in Schools

Course code
Q00009888

Course date

Start: 05/02/25
End: 19/03/25

Number of classes
16 sessions

Timetable

Wed 5th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Mon 10th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 12th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 14th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Mon 17th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 19th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 21st Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Mon 24th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 26th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 28th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Mon 3rd Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 7th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Mon 10th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 14th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Mon 17th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 21st Mar, 9:30 to 12:00

Tutor
Sasha Novikova



Fee range

Free to £126.00

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

St Pauls Learning Centre (Bristol)
94 Grosvenor Road
St Pauls
Bristol
BS2 8XJ

Level of study
1

Course overview

This course aims to prepare you for support work in Schools and Colleges. You'll gain an overview of the
different kinds of education provisions, the needs of the children and / or young people, and be introduced to the
importance of developing professional relationships.

Course description

This course will give you background information to support children and young people in schools and colleges
and introduce you to some of the important considerations for support work, such as health and safety,
safeguarding, child development and diversity.

By the end of the course I will be able to:

1. List at least three kinds of education provision in the UK for 5 – 18 year olds.

2. List three areas of child development.

3. Explain why adapting communication methods is necessary with different people in learning environments
like school or college.

4. Identify three ways in which schools and colleges look after the safety of everyone on site.



5. Give an example of prejudice or discrimination a child or young person may experience and describe the
effect it may have on them.

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within reach so if
you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our education experts during
your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need
alternative financial help to access them then let us know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to be accessible so
if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education experts during your enrolment
journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have optimal access.
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